Mohawk 26 miles to Owasso (f) WRTIDgES

5 | = 25.6 miles, + 524 / - 524 feet
a [ &
= =1
> | = A
herry East 96th Street-North E # i a2 == = Brasen East-96th Stree
o
| 2 : ne
LY e ‘ﬂ';
‘ : | |
= (i
Il &
L = 1
East 86th Street Morth 2 East 86th-Street North = B East-&6th Street Mo
z -
=
-
B
L [l | I, \
= e
i % o
SEASETRTN-S LT ey East-7oth-Stree
Turley
urley @ﬁj

East 66th Street Morth

Kol

U5 169

BNUANG- ISP UISH] YUoN

orthridge

SALIAY:SIMETHEON==5

LakefYahola

A
i
|
2
=l
g
o
|
|
|
|
|
[
1
|
|
1
1
\
e
§
o

|
! Lakevi 5 |
i i = | &
\5 | Heigh & e | = =
‘ & / i Redbud 5 '
; T e edbud & =
. = s Qo
.-\__?;( Yahola :f- C’c‘ﬁ-“ : valley Z I
o Estates d S e
ake e -
o Mohamwke— T East 36th Street-Morth
o | |
I £
I =
Tulsa | e § i
ulza Internationa 1 2 .0.5 mi
Airport g = -
= £ DpenStreetMap



Mohawk 26 miles to Owasso

Dist

Note

Next

0.0  Start of route 0.2
0.2  Leftonto S 9th St/Choctaw Dr 0.5
0.7  Slight right 0.3
1.0  Left onto Cherokee Dr 0.4
14 Right to stay on Cherokee Dr 0.1
1.5 Left onto N 81st E Ave/N Memorial 0.5
Dr
2.0 Continue onto Mohawk Blvd 0.2
2.2  Left onto Memorial 2.2
4.4 Right onto N Yale Ave 0.7
5.1 Slight right onto Laufen Dr 0.3
5.5 Right onto E 66th St N 0.6
6.1 Continue onto N Lakewood Ave 1.0
71 Right onto E 76th St N 29
10.0 Right onto S Main St 0.3
10.3  Continue onto E 5th Ave 0.4
10.7 Right onto N 115th E Ave 0.8
11.5 Left to stay on N 115th E Ave 0.1
11.7  Right onto E 66th St N 1.0
12.7  Left onto N 129th E Ave 2.0
14.6  Right 0.0
14.7 Left onto N 129th E Ave 20
16.6  Right onto E 66th St N 1.0
17.6 Left onto N 115th E Ave 0.1
17.8 Right to stay on N 115th E Ave 0.8
18.6  Left onto E 5th Ave 0.4
19.0 Continue onto S Main St 0.3
19.3 Left onto W 2nd Ave/E 76th St N 0.6
19.9 Left onto N 97th E Ave/N MingoRd = 1.0
20.9 Right onto E 66th St N 1.0
21.9 Continue onto N 81st E 1.1
Ave/Memorial Dr
23.1 Left onto E 56th St N/Memorial 0.4
23.4  Right onto Mohawk Blvd 0.2
23.6  Slight left onto N Memorial Dr 0.5
24.1  Right onto Cherokee Dr 0.1
242  Left to stay on Cherokee Dr 0.4
246  Right 0.3
249  Slight left onto Choctaw Dr 0.5
25.4 Right onto Creek Dr 0.2

25.4 miles. +524/-523 feet

Dist

Note

Next

256

End of route

0.0

0.2 miles. +0/-0 feet




